
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Robin

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2015-10-26 21:21:04Game No. 098

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-10-26 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

5 - 2 (2-1, 1-1, 2-0)

In Progress

19:05Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - IF Björklöven

1st period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

2471 -+

2614 -+

1571 -+

2617 +-

2614 -+

7480 +-
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3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

VIK IFB

Neutral zone

1571 -+

7480 -+

7471 -+

680 -+

1571 -+

614 -+

0 / 0%6 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

2614 -+

1571 -+

2 / 100% 0 / 0%
1st period Totals

IFBVIK

13 /  81% 3 /  19%

2nd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK
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7480 +-
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2671 +-

1514 +-

1514 -+

1571 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

614 +-

680 -+

614 +-

614 -+

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

2nd period Totals

IFBVIK

7 /  35% 13 /  65%

3rd period

IFB

Def. zoneOff. zone

VIK

7480 -+

780 +-

2636 +-

2680 -+

7414 -+
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2671 -+
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1571 +-

672 +-
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614 +-
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Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK IFB

1514 +-

7471 -+

1571 +-

680 -+

671 -+

614 +-

7471 -+

2671 +-

7414 -+

5 / 55,6% 4 / 44,4%

3rd period Totals

IFBVIK

12 /  48% 13 /  52%
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RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2015-10-26 21:21:05Game No. 098

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-10-26 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - IF Björklöven

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Björklöven

6 7 15 24 26 74No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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